Klubi ja Saare maakonna

meistrivoistlused 2022
Saaremaa Golf & Country Club

03.09.2022 - 04.09.2022

TULEMUSED

Pos Nimi

1

oo N o o~ w N

PASTAK, Kaupo
VORK, Andri

ARU, Karl
RAUNISTE, Peeter
SUVALA, Erko
SOE, Lembit
VALLAU, Indrek
POST, Vahur

DQ ANDERSSON, Christer

Klubinimi

Saaremaa Golf & Country Club
Saaremaa Golf & Country Club
Saaremaa Golf & Country Club
Saaremaa Golf & Country Club
Saaremaa Golf & Country Club
Saaremaa Golf & Country Club
Saaremaa Golf & Country Club
Saaremaa Golf & Country Club
Vasteras Golfklubb

Par'ini
+20
+33
+38
+40
+50
+56
+64
+74
+70

MANGURINGID
1 2  Kokku
85 79 164
87 90 177
93 89 182
93 91 184
93 101 194
96 104 200
106 102 208
106 112 218
106 106


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

